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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Althaus Thiben (2006) 10.00

+ Saudan Edouard (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Barras Léo (2006) 10.00

+ Robbe Yaniss (2006) 10.00

 
1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 10.00

+ Meier Denis (2005) 10.00

1 Genoud Alan (2005) 10.00
+ Magne Baptiste (2005) 10.00

1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

1 Quostali Killian (2005) 10.00
+ Yerly Alexandre (2005) 10.00

1 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 10.00
+ Waser Joel (2005) 10.00

1 Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 9.75

1 a Evard Melvin (2006) 9.75
+ Bersier Mathis (2006) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75
+ Fornerod Léonard (2006) 9.75

1 c Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 9.75
+ Marthe Denis (2006) 9.75

1 d Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 9.75
+ Würsch Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 e Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 9.75
+ Dumas Florentin (2005) 9.75

1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75
+ Challandes Numa (2006) 9.75

1 Pfister Mathieu (2006) 9.75
+ Yerly Julien (2005) 9.75

1 Pürro Peter (2005) 9.75
+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 9.75

1 Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 9.75
+ Grosjean Samuel (2006) 9.75

1 Suchet Jonathan (2005) 9.75
+ Wallimann Yannick (2005) 9.75

1 Yerly Cyril (2005) 9.75
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75

1 a Germain Lucas (2005) 8.75
- Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.75

1 b Losey Nolan (2006) 8.75
- Rod Gilles (2005) 8.75

1 c Maurer Léandre (2006) 8.75
- Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 8.75

1 Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.75
- Germain Lucas (2005) 8.75

1 a Rod Gilles (2005) 8.75
- Losey Nolan (2006) 8.75

1 b Schwab Livio (2005) 8.75
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75

1 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
- Schwab Livio (2005) 8.75

1 a Bersier Mathis (2006) 8.50
o Evard Melvin (2006) 8.50

1 b Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.50
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50

1 Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50
o Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.50

1 Carron Léandre (2006) 8.50
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Challandes Numa (2006) 8.50
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50

1 a Dumas Florentin (2005) 8.50
o Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 8.50

1 b Fornerod Léonard (2006) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

1 Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.50

1 Magne Baptiste (2005) 8.50
o Genoud Alan (2005) 8.50

1 Marthe Denis (2006) 8.50
o Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 8.50

1 Meier Denis (2005) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 Robbe Yaniss (2006) 8.50
o Barras Léo (2006) 8.50

1 Saudan Edouard (2006) 8.50
o Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50

1 a Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

1 b Wallimann Yannick (2005) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

1 c Waser Joel (2005) 8.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 d Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

1 a Yerly Alexandre (2005) 8.50
o Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50

1 b Yerly Julien (2005) 8.50
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Benninger Nico (2007) 10.00

+ Crettaz Logan (2007) 10.00

 
1 Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00

+ Juan Mael (2008) 10.00

 
1 Hegi Marvin (2007) 10.00

+ Amacker Nico (2008) 10.00

1 Schumacher Raphael (2008) 10.00
+ Magne Benoît (2008) 10.00

1 a Von Niederhausern David
(2007) 10.00

+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 b Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00
+ Moret Nicolas (2008) 10.00

1 Braig Ruben (2008) 9.75
+ Käslin Enzo (2008) 9.75

1 a Dedelley Lino (2007) 9.75
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75

1 b Durrer Nico (2007) 9.75
+ Rossier Rayan (2007) 9.75

1 Goy Rowan (2007) 9.75
+ Yamana Kotaro (2008) 9.75

1 Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 9.75
+ Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 Lengen David (2007) 9.75
+ Thuillard Loïc (2008) 9.75

1 Lussi Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 9.75

1 Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.75
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 9.75

1 Olloz Alexandre (2008) 9.75
+ Toffel Colin (2008) 9.75

1 Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.75
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75

1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75
+ Imhof Dario (2007) 9.75

1 a Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75

1 b Torche Louis (2007) 9.75
+ Schumacher Daniel (2007) 9.75

1 c Tornare Laurent (2007) 9.75
+ Aregger Luca (2007) 9.75

1 d Varone Nathan (2008) 9.75
+ Thuillard Rémy (2008) 9.75
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1 e Vauthey Maxime (2008) 9.75
+ Ayer Antoine (2008) 9.75

1 f Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75
+ Odermatt Levin (2007) 9.75

1 a Barbetta Julyan (2007) 9.00
- Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.00

1 b Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.00
- Barbetta Julyan (2007) 9.00

1 Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 8.75
- Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.75

1 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.75
- Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 8.75

1 a Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50

1 b Aregger Luca (2007) 8.50
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50

1 c Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50
o Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50

1 Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50
o Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.50

1 Brodard François (2008) 8.50
o Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50

1 Crettaz Logan (2007) 8.50
o Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50

1 Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

1 a Juan Mael (2008) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

1 b Käslin Enzo (2008) 8.50
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50

1 Magne Benoît (2008) 8.50
o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50

1 a Moret Nicolas (2008) 8.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

1 b Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 c Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
o Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

1 Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50
o Durrer Nico (2007) 8.50

1 a Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

1 b Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50

1 c Schumacher Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

1 a Thuillard Loïc (2008) 8.50
o Lengen David (2007) 8.50

1 b Thuillard Rémy (2008) 8.50
o Varone Nathan (2008) 8.50

1 Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50
o Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.50

1 Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50
o Dedelley Lino (2007) 8.50

1 Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 Yamana Kotaro (2008) 8.50
o Goy Rowan (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Clément Aurélien (2003) 10.00

+ Ziegler Adrian (2004) 10.00

 
1 Egli Kilian (2004) 10.00

+ Lagger Aurélien (2004) 10.00

 
1 Girard Simon (2004) 10.00

+ Koller Rémi (2003) 10.00

1 Gottsponer Mischa (2003) 10.00
+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00

1 Kaufmann Fabian (2004) 10.00
+ Perlines Léo (2004) 10.00

1 Martin Gaël (2004) 10.00
+ Tornare Philippe (2004) 10.00

1 a Nicolet Bastien (2004) 10.00
+ Humbert Prince Eric (2004) 10.00

1 b Perret Axel (2003) 10.00
+ Würsch Jan (2004) 10.00

1 Rogivue Théo (2003) 10.00
+ Lussi Roland (2003) 10.00

1 Turin Yann (2003) 10.00
+ Berthoud Tom (2004) 10.00

1 Waeber Florian (2004) 10.00
+ Jmboden Nico (2004) 10.00

1 Zbinden Lukas (2003) 10.00
+ Würsch Kevin (2003) 10.00

1 a Brülhart Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 9.75

1 b Buchs Noah (2004) 9.75
+ Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 9.75

1 c Buchs Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Defferrard Dorian (2004) 9.75

1 Hirschi Damien (2003) 9.75
+ Zbinden Silvan (2004) 9.75

1 Jordan Nino Stefan (2003) 9.75
+ Porchet Aurélien (2003) 9.75

1 Malherbe Mayron (2004) 9.75
+ Girard Romain (2004) 9.75

1 Philipona Alexis (2004) 9.75
+ Richoz Marc (2004) 9.75

1 Richard Quentin (2003) 9.75
+ Massy Louis (2004) 9.75

1 Schmid Romain (2003) 9.75
+ Maire Pascal (2004) 9.75

1 Sudan Jonathan (2003) 9.75
+ Rey Arnaud (2003) 9.75

1 Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 9.00
- Gander Sebastian (2003) 9.00

1 Gander Sebastian (2003) 8.75
- Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.75

1 Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.75
- Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.75

1 Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.75
- Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.75

1 Rey Arnaud (2003) 8.75
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.75

1 Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.50
o Turin Yann (2003) 8.50

1 Defferrard Dorian (2004) 8.50
o Buchs Simon (2004) 8.50

1 Girard Romain (2004) 8.50
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50

1 Humbert Prince Eric (2004) 8.50
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50

1 Jmboden Nico (2004) 8.50
o Waeber Florian (2004) 8.50

1 a Koller Rémi (2003) 8.50
o Girard Simon (2004) 8.50

1 b Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.50
o Egli Kilian (2004) 8.50

1 c Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 8.50
o Brülhart Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 d Lussi Roland (2003) 8.50
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50

1 Maire Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50

1 Massy Louis (2004) 8.50
o Richard Quentin (2003) 8.50

1 Perlines Léo (2004) 8.50
o Kaufmann Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 Porchet Aurélien (2003) 8.50
o Jordan Nino Stefan (2003) 8.50

1 Richoz Marc (2004) 8.50
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50

1 Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50
o Gottsponer Mischa (2003) 8.50

1 Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

1 Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

1 a Würsch Jan (2004) 8.50
o Perret Axel (2003) 8.50

1 b Würsch Kevin (2003) 8.50
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 a Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

1 b Ziegler Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Girard Noé (2009) 10.00

+ Rölli Joel (2009) 10.00

 
1 Golay Alexander (2009) 10.00

+ Genoud Kevin (2009) 10.00

 
1 Jeannet Anthony (2009) 10.00

+ Wyer Cyrill (2010) 10.00

1 a Kolly Antoine (2010) 10.00
+ Genecand Aïdan (2009) 10.00

1 b Lehmann Jean (2010) 10.00
+ Menoud Raphaël (2009) 10.00

1 a Menoud Matt (2010) 10.00
+ Gander Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 b Ney Yanis (2010) 10.00
+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 10.00

1 a Pharisa Samuel (2009) 10.00
+ Petter Yanis (2009) 10.00

1 b Pittet Yann (2009) 10.00
+ Comte Quentin (2009) 10.00

1 Wittwer Len (2009) 10.00
+ Quostali Théo (2009) 10.00

1 a Buchs Yanick (2009) 9.75
+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.75

1 b Crausaz Alexis (2009) 9.75
+ Schacher Noam (2009) 9.75

1 a Monnard Dylan (2009) 9.75
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.75

1 b Mooser Eothenn (2009) 9.75
+ Marti Thierry (2009) 9.75

1 Oguey Lucas (2010) 9.75
+ Pérez Lavandeira Martin (2009) 9.75

1 RYTZ Nico (2009) 9.75
+ Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 9.75

1 Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 9.75
+ Castella Martin (2009) 9.75

1 Stoudmann Tim (2010) 9.75
+ Marti Theliau (2010) 9.75

1 Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 9.75

1 Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50

1 Castella Martin (2009) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 8.50

1 Comte Quentin (2009) 8.50
o Pittet Yann (2009) 8.50

1 Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50
o Monnard Dylan (2009) 8.50

1 a Gander Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50

1 b Genecand Aïdan (2009) 8.50
o Kolly Antoine (2010) 8.50

1 c Genoud Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Golay Alexander (2009) 8.50

1 a Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50

1 b Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50

1 Menoud Raphaël (2009) 8.50
o Lehmann Jean (2010) 8.50

1 Pérez Lavandeira Martin (2009) 8.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

1 Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 Quostali Théo (2009) 8.50
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50

1 Rölli Joel (2009) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 Schacher Noam (2009) 8.50
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

1 a Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50
o Ney Yanis (2010) 8.50

1 b Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50
o RYTZ Nico (2009) 8.50

1 Wyer Cyrill (2010) 8.50
o Jeannet Anthony (2009) 8.50


